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Grove House Farm, Elham
CCV Sat 06/02/2016

RTV Sun 07/02/2016

Cow Farm, Cowbeech
Timed Trial Sun 28/02/2016

Pilgrims Farm, Titsey
TYRO Sat 09/04/2016

RTV/CCV Sun 10/04/2016

Earlye Farm, Wadhurst
TYRO Sat 30/04/2016

JTV Sat 30/04/2016

CCV Sun 01/05/2016

RTV Mon 02/05/2016

Cow Farm, Cowbeech
RTV Sat 11/06/2016

JTV Sat 11/06/2016

CCV Sun 12/06/2016

Deudneys Farm, Herstmonceux
TYRO Sat 25/06/2016

CCV Sun 26/06/2016

Renhurst Farm, Mark Cross
Trailer Gym Sat 09/07/2016

TYRO Sat 09/07/2016

RTV Sun 10/07/2016

SROC 2016 Event Staffing
Green for posts that are filled and Red where we still need volunteers

Please contact Dave Rowe on 07818 605936, or any committee member if you can help

Information correct as of 29th January 2016
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Bantony Farm, Salehurst
TYRO Sat 27/08/2016

CCV Sat 27/08/2016

RTV Sun 28/08/2016

JTV Sun 28/08/2016

Timed Trial Mon 29/08/2016

Deudneys Farm, Herstmonceux
JTV Sat 10/09/2016

TYRO Sat 10/09/2016

RTV Sun 11/09/2016

Copford Farm, Horam
BSED Sat 24/09/2016

TYRO Sun 25/09/2016

Earlye Farm, Wadhurst
RTV Sat 22/10/2016

CCV Sun 23/10/2016

TYRO Sun 23/10/2016

Grove House Farm, Elham
Timed Trial Sun 20/11/2016

Cow Farm, Cowbeech
RTV Sat 03/12/2016

CCV Sun 04/12/2016


